
The
A f t e r  D i n n e r  C o c k t a i l s

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£14

£12

£10

£8

D e s s e r t s

Sticky toffee pudding
Butterscotch sauce, caramelised banana, 
rum ice cream

Trifle 
Seasonal fruit, toasted almonds, birds custard

Brown sugar creme brulee (gf)
Pear, prune

Dark chocolate mousse (gf)
Passion fruit sorbet, confit orange, mango

Grandma Pat’s apple tart
Rum soaked raisins, espresso ice cream, 
crushed meringue, salted caramel

Ice creams & sorbets 
Vanilla, chocolate, honeycomb, blueberry
yoghurt, raspberry, passion fruit, lemon

Ferrero Rocher Sundae
Hazelnut, chocolate ice cream, gianduja cream 

Sweet treats (for two)
Caramel truffle, macaroon, fudge

Eccles cake
Barkham blue cheese, apple, truffle honey 

Farmhouse cheeses
Selection of three local cheeses, fruit chutney, 
biscuits

After dinner mint
Baileys, crème de menthè chocolate bitters, white 
chocolate liqueur

Espresso martini
Cold brew vodka, creme de cacao, nespresso

Tiramisu 
Baileys, amaretto, coffee liqueur, orange

Amalfi amaretto sherbet
Limoncello, blend scotch, lemon, amaretto

£12

£12

£12

£12

Te aC o f f e e

English Breakfast

Mint 

Earl Grey

Chamomile

Summer Fruit

Hot Chocolate

Espresso

Americano

Long Black

Flat white

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.95

Liqueur Coffee
Cointreau, Baileys, Amaretto, Disaronno, Jamesons

£8.50

H o t  D r i n k s

£2.50 
per scoop

S o f t  D r i n k s

Fi� & Fizz

Apple juice

Orange juice

Pineapple juice

Sparkling apple crush

Sparkling orange juice

Luscombe wild elder flower bubbly

Sparkling rhubarb crush

Bundaberg ginger beer

Coca Cola/Diet

Schweppes lemonade

Fever-tree tonic / ginger ale / bitter lemon

Still  or Sparkling Cornish water

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.25

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£3.95

£3.45

£3.10

250ml £2.45/750ml £5.95 

Steak She�fi� &
W E D N E S D AY F R I D AY

A v a i l a b l e  1 2 - 9

S t e a k  o r  s h e l l fi s h  

f r o m  £ 1 7  

S u r f  &  t u r f  £ 2 5

1 2 - 5

K i n g s w o o d  fi s h  &  c h i p s

w i t h  a  g l a s s  o f  P r o s e c c o .  

£ 1 6



Green olives - Chilli,  garlic

Stuffed olives - Crumbed, fried

Baked sourdough - Cornish salted butter

Posh nuts - Porcini, truffle

Octopus doughnuts - Bonito flakes, kewpie mayo

Devils on horse back - Prunes wrapped in 
smoked bacon

Hummus - Harissa roast smoked aubergine, flatbread  
add chorizo

Smoked cheese croquettes

£5

£5

£5

£6

£8

£7

N i b b l e s

S m a l l  P l a t e s

B u b b l e s

S a l a d s P a s t a

Organic prosecco -  Fiori di campo

Aperol spritz - Aperol, prosecco, fever-tree soda

Negroni sbagliato - Campari, sweet antica 
formula, prosecco

Pink grapefruit gin fizz - grapefruit juice,
malfy gin, prosecco

N o & L o w  

Good girl - Everleaf forest, passion fruit, vanilla, 
lemon, fever-tree soda 

Boddington - Everleaf mountain, smashed 
strawberries, mint, lemonade

£9

£11

£12

£13

£8

£8

L a r g e  P l a t e s

£4

£75

£36

£31

£32

Kingswood soup - Ask for todays flavour (gf,v)

Smoked bacon scotch egg
Burnt apple ketchup, watercress, celeriac

BBQ line caught mackerel
Whole wheat toast, celeriac, grain mustard, 
pickled apple

Crispy calamari
Roasted garlic aioli,  gremolata

St Mawes smoked salmon
Potato pancake, herb creme fraiche, caviar (gf)

Burrata (v,gf)
Tomato, sunflower seeds, rocket, white balsamic 

Honey miso glazed chicken
Spicy gochujang, black sesame, diakon, orange

Sticky lamb cigars
Smoked yoghurt, salsa verde, ras el hanout

Crispy sticky duck salad (gf)
Watermelon, plum sauce, cashew nuts,  
pickled radish

Prawn & Avocado cocktail (gf)
Baby gem, Marie rose sauce, cherry tomatoes

Baked goats cheese (v)
Beetroot, red chicory, truffle balsamic, walnuts

All our steaks are selected from the best of the best, 

grass fed, matured for 28 day aged, Cornish beef.

All served with grilled tomato, watercress, salted fries 

12oz Sirloin steak

10oz Ribeye steak

8oz Fillet steak

28oz Tomahawk steak (for two)

S a u c e s  

Peppercorn sauce
Red wine jus
Cornish blue cheese 
Béarnaise

£22

£28

£26

£18

£24

£25

£26

£18

£18

£19

G r i l l

Kingswood fish pie 

Smoked haddock, salmon, cod & prawns, eggs, 

thermidor sauce, leeks, herby mash

Dayboat market fish 

Brown shrimp butter, warm potatoes, samphire 

Malaysian monkfish & prawn curry (gf/df) 

Cod & mussels, spiced lime leaf & 

coconut broth, coriander braised rice 

{a firm kingswood favorite} 

Traditional fish & chips

Cod, tartare sauce, peas, lemon (df)

Half roast boneless Cornish chicken (gf) 

Skinny fries, slaw, garlic butter, 

lemon, rosemary

Rare breed 12 oz pork Tomahawk (gf) 

Grain mustard butter, smoked bacon fries, 

burnt apple ketchup 

12 hour braised beef (gf)

Red wine sauce, mashed potato, 

smoked bacon, onions, truffle mushrooms

KW beef burger

Pulled BBQ brisket, smoked cheddar, 

tomato relish, skinny fries

KW plant based vegan cheese burger (df/ve)

Pulled sticky miso mushrooms, skinny fries

Aubergine & smoked burrata Parmigiana (v)

Tomatoes, roast peppers, basil,  butter beans 

S i d e s

We cannot guarantee the absence of any traces of nuts or other allergens. Please advise a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%

£7

£9

£11

£10

 £11/£19 £11/£21

£26

£19 £12/£21

£10

Butternut squash & sage ravioli
Roasted hazelnut butter, confit garlic, 
toasted breadcrumbs

Slow braised lamb ragu
Tomatoes, peppers, capers, thick cut pasta,
smoked cheese

Cornish crab & tomato stew
Plump fresh crab meat, mafaldine pasta, chilli,  
garlic, parsley

£12

£12

£10

£12

S h e l l fi s h

 £16

 £11/£22

 £14/£28

 £29

St Ives Bay lobster

Poached & roast in hot garlic butter, 
rosemary skinny fries, herb salad (gf)

Half - £39

Tenderstem broccoli (gf)

Olive oil,  smoked salt, fried shallot 

Posh chips (gf)

Truffle, Cornish gouda

Onion rings
Chives 

Creamed spinach (gf)

Onions, black pepper, nutmeg

Sweet potato fries (gf)

Furikake, salt

Caesar salad
Garlic, chives, parmesan, croutons 

Skinny fries (gf)

Rosemary salt 

Truffle field mushrooms
Chives, crispy onions

French style peas 'n' beans (gf)

Onions, lettuce, butter

Buttered new potatoes
Herbs, sea salt

£6

£6

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£6

£6

Dressed Mevagissey crab 

Celeriac rémoulade, brown crab mayonnaise & malted sourdough

St Austell Bay mussels (gf) 

Steamed in garlic, wine, cream 

Roast local scallops 

Spiced garlic & parsley butter, crunchy breadcrumbs (3 or 6) 

Hot roast shellfish (gf) 

King prawns, mussels, scallops, sweetcorn, ratte potatoes, chorizo 

£6
£3

£8

WiFi :  kingswoodguestwifi


