	— Desse	rts	
Sticky toffee pudding Butterscotch sauce, caramelised banana, rum ice cream	£9	Ice creams & sorbets Vanilla, chocolate, honeycomb, blueberry yoghurt, raspberry, passion fruit, lemon	£2.50 per scoop
Trifle Seasonal fruit, toasted almonds, birds custard	£9	Ferrero Rocher Sundae Hazelnut, chocolate ice cream, gianduja cream	£10
Brown sugar creme brulee (gf) Pear, prune	£9	Sweet treats (for two) Caramel truffle, macaroon, fudge	£8
Dark chocolate mousse (gf) Passion fruit sorbet, confit orange, mango	£9	Eccles cake Barkham blue cheese, apple, truffle honey	£14
Grandma Pat's apple tart Rum soaked raisins, espresso ice cream, crushed meringue, salted caramel	£9	Farmhouse cheeses Selection of three local cheeses, fruit chutney, biscuits	£12

——— After	Dinne	r Cocktails —	
After dinner mint Baileys, crème de menthè chocolate bitters, white chocolate liqueur	£12	Tiramisu Baileys, amaretto, coffee liqueur, orange	£12
Espresso martini Cold brew vodka, creme de cacao, nespresso	£12	Amalfi amaretto sherbet Limoncello, blend scotch, lemon, amaretto	£12

	— Hot [) rinks	
Coffee		Tea	
Espresso	£3.50	English Breakfast	£3
Americano	£3.50	Mint	£2.95
Long Black	£3.50	Earl Grey	£2.95
Flat white	£3.50	Chamomile	£2.95
Latte	£3.50	Summer Fruit	£2.95
Cappuccino	£3.50		
Mocha	£3.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Liquour Coffo	0 (0 50		

Liqueur Coffee	£8.50		
Cointreau, Baileys,	Amaretto,	Disaronno,	amesons

Soft Drinks	
Apple juice	£4.50
	£4.50
Orange juice	64.50
Pineapple juice	£4.50
Sparkling apple crush	£4.50
Sparkling orange juice	£4.25
Luscombe wild elderflower bubbly	£4.95
Sparkling rhubarb crush	£4.95
Bundaberg ginger beer	£4.95
Coca Cola/Diet	£3.95
Schweppes lemonade	£3.45
Fever-tree tonic / ginger ale / bitter lemon	£3.10
Still or Sparkling Cornish water 250ml £2.45/750m	ıl £5.95

WEDNESDAY

af & Shellfish

Available 12-9
Steak or shellfish
from £17
Surf & turf £25

FRIDAY

Figh & Fizz

Kingswood fish & chips with a glass of Prosecco.

£16

The

KINGSWOOD

Nibbles		Bubble

Green olives - Chilli, garlic	£5	Organic prosecco - Fiori di campo	£9
Stuffed olives - Crumbed, fried	£5	Aperol spritz - Aperol, prosecco, fever-tree soda	£11
Baked sourdough - Cornish salted butter	£5	Negroni sbagliato - Campari, sweet antica formula, prosecco	£12
Posh nuts - Porcini, truffle	£6	Pink grapefruit gin fizz - grapefruit juice,	£13
Octopus doughnuts - Bonito flakes, kewpie mayo	£8	malfy gin, prosecco	
Devils on horse back - Prunes wrapped in smoked bacon	£7	No&Low	
Hummus - Harissa roast smoked aubergine, flatbread	£6	Good girl - Everleaf forest, passion fruit, vanilla, lemon, fever-tree soda	£8
add chorizo	£3	Boddington - Everleaf mountain, smashed	£8
Smoked cheese croquettes	£8	strawberries, mint, lemonade	

	— Small F	Plates —	
Kingswood soup - Ask for todays flavour (gf,v)	£7	St Mawes smoked salmon Potato pancake, herb creme fraiche, caviar (gf)	£12
Smoked bacon scotch egg	£9		
Burnt apple ketchup, watercress, celeriac		Burrata (v,gf) Tomato, sunflower seeds, rocket, white balsamic	£12
BBQ line caught mackerel Whole wheat toast, celeriac, grain mustard, pickled apple	£11	Honey miso glazed chicken Spicy gochujang, black sesame, diakon, orange	£10
Crispy calamari Roasted garlic aioli, gremolata	£10	Sticky lamb cigars Smoked yoghurt, salsa verde, ras el hanout	£12

Crispy sticky duck salad (gf) Watermelon, plum sauce, cashew nuts, pickled radish Prawn & Avocado cocktail (gf) Baby gem, Marie rose sauce, cherry tomatoes Baked goats cheese (v) Beetroot, red chicory, truffle balsamic, walnuts

Butternut squash & sage ravioli Roasted hazelnut butter, confit garlic, toasted breadcrumbs	£11/£21
Slow braised lamb ragu Tomatoes, peppers, capers, thick cut pasta, smoked cheese	£19
Cornish crab & tomato stew Plump fresh crab meat, mafaldine pasta, chilli, garlic, parsley	£26

Pasta

Shellfish	
Dressed Mevagissey crab	£16
Celeriac rémoulade, brown crab mayonnaise & malted sourdough	
St Austell Bay mussels (gf)	£11/£22
Steamed in garlic, wine, cream	
Roast local scallops	£14/£28
Spiced garlic & parsley butter, crunchy breadcrumbs (3 or 6)	
Hot roast shellfish (gf)	£29
King prawns, mussels, scallops, sweetcorn, ratte potatoes, chorizo	

All our steaks are selected from the best of the best, grass fed, matured for 28 day aged, Cornish beef. All served with grilled tomato, watercress, salted fries 12oz Sirloin steak £32 10oz Ribeye steak £31 8oz Fillet steak £36 28oz Tomahawk steak (for two) £75

£4

Sauces

Béarnaise

Peppercorn sauce Red wine jus

Cornish blue cheese

Grill

Sides	
Tenderstem broccoli (gf) Olive oil, smoked salt, fried shallot	£6
Posh chips (gf) Truffle, Cornish gouda	£6
Onion rings Chives	£5
Creamed spinach (gf) Onions, black pepper, nutmeg	£5
Sweet potato fries (gf) Furikake, salt	£6
Caesar salad Garlic, chives, parmesan, croutons	£6
Skinny fries (gf) Rosemary salt	£5
Truffle field mushrooms Chives, crispy onions	£5
French style peas 'n' beans (gf) Onions, lettuce, butter	£5
Buttered new potatoes Herbs, sea salt	£5

Large Plates -Kingswood fish pie Smoked haddock, salmon, cod & prawns, eggs, thermidor sauce, leeks, herby mash Dayboat market fish £28 Brown shrimp butter, warm potatoes, samphire Malaysian monkfish & prawn curry (gf/df) £26 Cod & mussels, spiced lime leaf & coconut broth, coriander braised rice {a firm kingswood favorite} Traditional fish & chips £18 Cod, tartare sauce, peas, lemon (df) Half roast boneless Cornish chicken (gf) £24 Skinny fries, slaw, garlic butter, lemon, rosemary Rare breed 12 oz pork Tomahawk (gf) £25 Grain mustard butter, smoked bacon fries, burnt apple ketchup 12 hour braised beef (gf) £26 Red wine sauce, mashed potato, smoked bacon, onions, truffle mushrooms KW beef burger £18 Pulled BBQ brisket, smoked cheddar, tomato relish, skinny fries KW plant based vegan cheese burger (df/ve) £18 Pulled sticky miso mushrooms, skinny fries



Aubergine & smoked burrata Parmigiana (v) £19

Tomatoes, roast peppers, basil, butter beans